Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3397.533
Temperature sensor

State: 2025-12-19 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

SK 3397.533 - Temperature sensor blue, icing protection

Features

Model No.

Version

Length

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SK 3397.533
Blue

600 mm

1 pc(s).

0.005

0.006
90269000
4028177403543
EC000855
EC000855

27189269



