## Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





## SK 3397.533 Temperature sensor

State: 2025-08-04 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



## SK 3397.533 - Temperature sensor Blue

## Features

Model No.	SK 3397.533
Version	Blue
Length	600 mm
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.005
Gross weight	0.006
Customs tariff number	90269000
EAN	4028177403543
ETIM 9	EC000855
ETIM 8	EC000855
ECLASS 8.0	27189269

© Rittal 2025